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201510230003
70500

10/23/2015
01:32:31

SUN WEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH TONY Instr
#:20150127000
027360

201510210003
66760

10/21/2015
08:08:51

SUN WEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH TONY 8 123 Lot#:51 Book:8
Pg:123
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE THIRD
ADDITION

201510290003
77450

10/29/2015
12:47:24

SUN WEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WALLACE
JAMES W

33 130 Lot#:1447
Book:33
Pg:130
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE THREE

201510290003
77070

10/29/2015
10:59:15

SUN WEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
CURSTINE R

15 72 Lot#:1 Book:15
Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS
SECTION 4


