Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= SUN WEST MORTGAGE COMPANY INC; Date Recorded= 2015/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201510230003 70500		SUN WEST MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH TONY					Instr #:20150127000 027360	
201510210003 66760	10/21/2015 08:08:51	SUN WEST MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH TONY			8	123		Lot#:51 Book:8 Pg:123 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE THIRD ADDITION
201510290003 77450	12:47:24	SUN WEST MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALLACE JAMES W			33	130		Lot#:1447 Book:33 Pg:130 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE THREE
201510290003 77070	10:59:15	SUN WEST MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH CURSTINE R			15	72		Lot#:1 Book:15 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHER N HILLS SECTION 4